
AR 2015 RES YACHTS OVERALL.xls

Race 4 OPEN uur minsec

Venus Callipyge H. v/d Straaten CUR 0,760 OPEN 10 5 12 4 25 7165 5445 1 11,2 5,63

Melody NC 18Z Winfr. Merkies CUR 0,796 OPEN 10 5 12 3 51 7131 5676 2 11,2 5,65

Eva Luna A 346 Eric Mijts ARU 0,743 OPEN 10 5 12 13 29 7709 5728 3 11,2 5,23

Robaina Eric Maris ARU 0,734 OPEN 10 5 12 24 48 8388 6157 4 11,2 4,81

Namiko 4607 Federico Landa VEN 0,812 OPEN 10 5 12 12 12 7632 6197 5 11,2 5,28

Bintang A 50 Richel Gerfen ARU 0,791 OPEN 10 5 12 26 40 8500 6724 6 11,2 4,74

Race 4 RACING

Dash 41803 R. v. Dortmondt CUR 0,868 RACING 10 10 11 42 48 5568 4833 1 11,2 7,24

La d' Ing 628 Henk Werner ARU 0,856 RACING 10 10 11 55 6 6306 5398 2 11,2 6,39

Ocean 505 Jim Drijger SMX 0,807 RACING 10 10 12 5 50 6950 5609 3 11,2 5,80

Nawati B 923 Werner Haan BON 0,841 RACING 10 10 12 4 5 6845 5757 4 11,2 5,89

La Baronne A1366 Hijm. Klaarwater ARU 0,826 RACING 10 10 dns #### ### 7 11,2 #VALUE!

Tranquilo A 852 A. Hagedoorn ARU 0,816 RACING 10 10 dnf #### ### 7 11,2 #VALUE!

Race 5 OPEN uur minsec

Venus Callipyge H. v/d Straaten CUR 0,760 OPEN 13 35 14 38 7 3787 2878 1 6 5,70

Melody NC 18Z Winfr. Merkies CUR 0,796 OPEN 13 35 14 38 36 3816 3038 2 6 5,66

Eva Luna A 346 Eric Mijts ARU 0,743 OPEN 13 35 14 44 35 4175 3102 3 6 5,17

Robaina Eric Maris ARU 0,734 OPEN 13 35 14 52 16 4636 3403 4 6 4,66

Namiko 4607 Federico Landa VEN 0,812 OPEN 13 35 14 45 28 4228 3433 5 6 5,11

Bintang A 50 Richel Gerfen ARU 0,791 OPEN 13 35 dnc #### ### 7 6 #VALUE!

Race 5 RACING

Dash 41803 R. v. Dortmondt CUR 0,868 RACING 13 40 14 28 17 2897 2515 1 6 7,46

La d' Ing 628 Henk Werner ARU 0,856 RACING 13 40 14 35 55 3355 2872 2 6 6,44

Ocean 505 Jim Drijger SMX 0,807 RACING 13 40 14 40 38 3638 2936 3 6 5,94

Nawati B 923 Werner Haan BON 0,841 RACING 13 40 14 39 18 3558 2992 4 6 6,07

La Baronne A1366 Hijm. Klaarwater ARU 0,826 RACING 13 40 14 43 2 3782 3124 5 6 5,71

Tranquilo A 852 A. Hagedoorn ARU 0,816 RACING 13 40 dnc #### ### 7 6 #VALUE!

OVERALL 

STANDINGS R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Tot Disc Pts Plce

Dash 41803 R. v. Dortmondt CUR 0,868 RACING 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 5 1

Venus Callipyge H. v/d Straaten CUR 0,760 OPEN 2 3 2 3 3 3 16 3 13 2

La d' Ing 628 Henk Werner ARU 0,856 RACING 13 7 4 2 2 2 30 13 17 3

Eva Luna A 346 Eric Mijts ARU 0,743 OPEN 3 2 3 6 7 5 26 7 19 4

Melody NC 18Z Winfr. Merkies CUR 0,796 OPEN 6 6 6 5 6 4 33 6 27 5

Ocean 505 Jim Drijger SMX 0,807 RACING 5 9 13 4 4 6 41 13 28 6

Nawati B 923 Werner Haan BON 0,841 RACING 7 4 9 7 5 7 39 9 30 7

La Baronne A1366 Hijm. Klaarwater ARU 0,826 RACING 8 8 7 13 8 8 52 13 39 8

Tranquilo A 852 A. Hagedoorn ARU 0,816 RACING 4 5 5 13 13 13 53 13 40 9

Namiko 4607 Federico Landa VEN 0,812 OPEN 13 11 8 9 10 9 60 13 47 10

Robaina Eric Maris ARU 0,734 OPEN 13 13 13 8 9 10 66 13 53 11


